
KCC Volunteer Infectious Disease Precautionary Class 2014 

 

Date Time Venue 

January 17, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

February 21, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

March 21, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

April 11, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

May 9, 2014(Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

June 13, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

July 18, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

August 22, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

September 5, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

October 17, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

November 21, 2014 (Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

December 12, 2014(Fri) 7:15pm – 9:00pm M/G Lecture Theatre 

 


